
- Mathematical Olympiads 1996 -

A total of 3,159 secondary school and junior college students took part in the mathematical olympiads organised by 

the Society in june and july 1996 at the National University of Singapore. The results are as follows: 

Junior Section 

Position Schools Team Members 

Raffles Institution Lim Yin Tan junyuan Tan Chee Hau 

2 Anglo-Chinese School (Independent) Xu Shi Chang Yap Yonggang Yeh Yuanlong 

3 Raffles Girls' School (Secondary) Lee Su Fen Ng Wan Long Tan Yanxi 

4 River Valley High School Deng Suzi Loh Chin Loke Sham Pui Yin 

4 The Chinese High School Lee Keng Siang Ma Zixuan Zhang Zhihao 

6 Dunman High School Au Yong Haw Yee Kuan Kaibin, Kelvin Quek Dingfeng 

7 Anderson Secondary School Ho Tai Wai, David Murli U Nair Tan Maisie 

8 Nanyang Girls' High School Chia Khoon Lay Lee Yi Chin Or Hiu Wai 

9 Anglican High School Ding Sze Yi Lim Zhi Hong Tsui Kin Chung 

10 Victoria School Ng Yongping Siah Zhenjia Zhang Weijie 
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Position Competitor School 

Lim Yin Raffles Institution 

2 Tan junyuan Raffles Institution 

2 Xu :-,hi Chang Anglo-Chinese School (Independent) 

4 Yeh Yuanlong Anglo-Chinese School (Independent) 

5 Tan Chee Hau Raffles Institution 

6 Tan Pang jin Raffles Institution 

7 Tay Kah Keng Raffles Institution 

8 Chan Sin Huan Raffles Institution 

8 Tay Kah Seng Raffles Institution 

10 Yap Yonggang Anglo-Chinese School (Independent) 

11 Kwa Chin Lum Raffles Institution 

11 Ma Zixuan The Chinese High School 

13 Tay Hong Yun Raffles Institution 

14 Aditya Liviandi Swiss Cottage Secondary School 

15 Ng Wan Long Raffles Girls' School (Secondary) 

15 Tan Xianzheng Anglo-Chinese School (Independent) 

17 Deng Suzi River Valley High School 

17 Lim Shao Qin Anglo-Chinese School (Independent) 

19 Zacky Choo Anglo-Chinese School (Independent) 

19 Navin Murli Sawalani Anglo-Chinese School (Independent) 

Senior Section 

Position School Team Members 

The Chinese High School He Feng Jiang Honghui Wu Yang 

2 Raffles Institution Lim Yee Fun Soo Hansen Yeo Keng Hee 

3 Anglo-Chinese School (Independent) Fung Chi Yeung Lim junhao Michel Alexandre Salim 

4 Nanyang Girls' High School Liang Darong Ma Yun Xu jin 

5 Dunman High School Chia Wei Wen Huah Cheng jiann Kah Kong jie 

5 Raffles Girls' School (Secondary) Han Siew Ping Ho Si Yin Lee Shao Yi 
Teo Simin Mindy Zhuang Xinmin 

7 Catholic High School Lim Sze Chieh Tan Cheston Tan Qianrong 

8 River Valley High School Chong Chin Yuan Lau Hon Yee Lim Yin Cheong 
Song Cheng Ying 

9 St. joseph's Institution Kuah Cheng Ooi Ong Eng Kiat Samuel Tjokrosoesi lo 

10 Anglican High School Chen Hong Ming Chng Chia Ying Tan Shi Hao 

10 Victoria School Kwek Chin Soon Lee Choong Phiang Tan Kum Kit 
Yau Woon Foong 
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Position 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Position Competitor School 

Wang Xu The Chinese High School 

2 Lim Yee Fun Raffles Institution 

3 Ma Yun Nanyang Girls' High School 

4 Jiang Honghui The Chinese High School 

5 Yeo Keng Hee Raffles Institution 

6 jing Caoyu The Chinese High School 

7 Wang Tianhua The Chinese High School 

8 Bao Yuan The Chinese High School 

9 He Feng The Chinese High School 

10 Gao Fan The Chinese High School 

11 Huah Cheng jiann Dunman High School 

12 Li Hong Yi Raffles Institution 

13 Wu Yang The Chinese High School 

14 Soh Chong Kian The Chinese High School 

15 Tan Tze Kiat The Chinese High School 

16 Feng Yuzhang The Chinese High School 

17 He Ruimin Raffles Institution 

18 Lim Han Hui The Chinese High School 

19 Lo Kwun Lam Anglo-Chinese High School (Independent) 

19 Soo Hansen Raffles Institution 

Singapore Mathematical Olympiad 1996 

School Team Members 

Raffles junior College Low Tzer Hung Senkodan Thevendran Daniel Tan 

The Chinese High School Gao Fan Jiang Honghui Ong Kian Win 

Raffles Institution Li Hongyi Lim Yee Fun Yeo Keng Hee 

Anderson junior College Phua Siong Fong Tan Kok Khiang Wong Yew Meng, Gerald 

National junior College Lee Hoi Leong Tan You Leong Wong Chin Shing, Sam 

Position Competitor School 

Senkodan Thevendran Raffles junior College 

2 Gao Fan The Chinese High School 

2 Daniel Tan Raffles junior College 

4 Jiang Honghui The Chinese High School 

4 Lim Yee Fun Raffles Institution 

The Mathematical Competition Subcommittee consisted of Dr Ling San (Chairman), Dr Leung Ka Hin (Vice Chairman), Dr Chew 

Tuan Seng, Dr Lam Tao Kai, Mr Hang Kim Hoo, Dr Leung Man Chun, Dr Sun Yeneng, Dr To Wing Keung, Dr Yang Yue. 

The competition was sponsored by The Lee Foundation and financial grant was also received from Ministry of Education. 
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